Liste des juges accrédités en Gymkhana

Nom

Ville

Téléphone

Courriel

Bruno Bergeron
Nathalie Rochon
Luc Bernard
Pascal Lalonde
Antoine Carrier
Jonathan Hamel
Stéphane Talbot
Stéphane Brien
Jonathan Poitras
Etienne Marois
Guylaine Malette
Nathalie Leroux
Daniel Couture
Mario Martel
Benoit Charbonneau
Nadia Lafranchise
Jocelyn Proulx
Jo-Annie Lafontaine
Pascal Bernard
Dave Malenfant
Herman Picard

Alma
Terrebonne
Mont-Laurier
Sainte-marthe
Thetford Mines
Sainte-Sophie
Riviere-du-Loup
Cowansville
Marieville
Joliette

Thurso
Sainte-marthe
Adstock
Clarence Creek
Saint-Paul
Saint-Amable
Saint-Amable
Béthanie
Longueuil
Saint-Alexandre-de-Kamouraska
Sainte-Hélene

418-662-9898
514-773-9635
819-623-4439
450-567-3931
418-334-6067
514-863-6249
418-564-1266
450-525-0158
514-629-6850
450-803-5870
819-281-1513
450-567-3931
418-814-8047
613-223-1942
438-873-3139
514-943-8967
514-512-3366
418-763-8579
438-390-4838

418-860-5386

418-492-2099

nathfoxylady@hotmail.com
Ib.mtlaurier@hotmail.ca
nath_framboise@hotmail.com

jhamel81@hotmail.com
StephaneTalbot@cwallen.qc.ca
stephane.brien@outlook.com
projo_5@hotmail.com
etienne.marois16@gmail.com
gimalette@hotmail.com
nath_framboise@hotmail.com
kalydan@tlb.sympatico.ca
makajo@hotmail.ca
bcharbon790@gmail.com
nlafranchise@yahoo.com
proulxj28 @gmail.com
joetvessooo@gmail.com
boudhas71@gmail.com
dam.tech@hotmail.com
hermankarine@hotmail.com

Liste des juges accrédités en Performance

Nom

Ville

Téléphone

Courriel

Jennifer Levie
Simon Bussiéres
Cynthia Bélanger
Gino Lavoie
Jean-Martin Donais
Chantal Tétreault
Héléne Laverdiere
Mario Perron
Madeleine Hardy

Hemmingford

Neuville

Saint-Arsene
Contrecoeur
Sainte-Sophie
Saint-Marc-sur-Richelieu
Québec

Durham Sud

Saint-Ours

450-247-2558
418-873-3197
418-860-2197
514-918-0201

450-431-9303
438-522-7133
418-576-1216
819-475-8874
450-561-6817

aerwso@hotmail.com
simbuss99@hotmail.com
cyn_horse@hotmail.com
lavoie.gino@videotron.ca
jmdonais@hotmail.com
ceal@videotron.ca
torimafirst@hotmail.com
cheval.2008@hotmail.com
madeleinehardy@videotron.ca
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